THE DATASHEET OF
EL9211IWZ-T7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FN7007 Rev 1.00 Page 1 of 11
August 10, 2007
FN7007
Rev 1.00
August 10, 2007

• Portable instrumentation
Pinouts
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Note)
PART
MARKING
PACKAGE
(Pb-Free)
PKG.
DWG. #
EL9211IWZ-T7* BAAD 5 Ld SOT-23
Tape and Reel
MDP0038
EL9211IWZ-T7A* BAAD 5 Ld SOT-23
Tape and Reel
MDP0038
EL9211IYEZ BBBAA 8 Ld HMSOP MDP0050
EL9211IYEZ-T7* BBBAA 8 Ld HMSOP
Tape and Reel
MDP0050
EL9211IYEZ-T13* BBBAA 8 Ld HMSOP
Tape and Reel
MDP0050
EL9212IYEZ BBCAA 8 Ld HMSOP MDP0050
EL9212IYEZ-T7* BBCAA 8 Ld HMSOP
Tape and Reel
MDP0050
EL9212IYEZ-T13* BBCAA 8 Ld HMSOP
Tape and Reel
MDP0050
EL9214IREZ 9214IRE Z 14 Ld HTSSOP MDP0048
EL9214IREZ-T7* 9214IRE Z 14 Ld HTSSOP
Tape and Reel
MDP0048
EL9214IREZ-T13* 9214IRE Z 14 Ld HTSSOP
Tape and Reel
MDP0048
*Please refer to TB347 for details on reel specifications.
NOTE: These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ